OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR- Bbicwas nuea

Boicas
| Bua copesH. nnra

ApeHa /14, Metannypr (Metallurg)

Jarta (22.09.2017

Hau. |17:00

3putenun |250

Wrpa N2

(A)|Merannypr-2

N2 | Ddamunus BrNB

# Bpema | I' |A1/A2| UC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/n2/N3/ M4 /N5 née

M1/ M2 M3|M4 M5 M6

Bpems

N2

Yaaneuus

MuH. Hapywenue |Hau.

OKOHY.

5 |[EpmenkoB, Bnaaummp
7 |Wrepmep, Bayecnas
13|0OBcsiHHMKOB, HuknTa
17 Fopoaunos, Bnaanmump
22 MunuHKeBuY, AHTOH
26|laHak, Hukuta
31/Moposos, PomaH

44 l'epacumos, Bnagucnas
57|Munses, ApTém
60|3ypkoB, Bacunwii
61|/leswyHos, Kupunn
79|WrnHatos, Kupunn
81|CuHenbHuKoB, Hukuta
82 bycbko, Anekceit
85|TaH, EBrenui
88|3bIk0B, tOpuit

91 BaTypwH, Kupunn

95 BoiiTexoB, AMUTpuii
99 CyBopoB, Anekceit

rizzzlwizz|z|w|o|jw|z|lo|lw|lw T T wl w
olo|lolo|lo|o|Nv|+|o|lo|lo|r|ololo/ojololo

HavanbHuk komaHabl: CuHenbHukos, Cepreii

1/18:21
2| 34:19
3|34:35
451:29

81/95/57|rb1
79|26|82| PC
81/95/88| PC
44| 7 |17| PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

BanuynnuH, ayapa

TpeHep:

0:08

24:19
25:16
29:32
29:32
29:32
45:28
52:47

61
91
95
81

81
82
91

3A-PYK
3A0-UTP
AT-KON
T-BOPT
[paka
rPYB
BM-KN
noaH

NIN[N N[NV NN

0:08

24:19
25:16
29:32
29:32
29:59
45:28
52:47

0:35

26:09
27:16
29:59
31:32
31:59
46:56
53:54

(B)\U17

N2 damununs BB

Bpemsi| ' |A1|A2| <UC

B3saTue BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/ne

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Bpems

Yaaneuuma

MuH. |HapyweHnue Hau.

OKOHY.

31|Kanckuit, Nasen

61 OHydputok, Bnagumup
62| y6uHuH, AHapeit
63|YannuH, Spocnas
65/CefioB, AHTOH

66 |MuwweHko, Unbs

67 Mouenyiiko, AMUTpHA
69 Kpuwrans, Feopruit
71 MNpoTtac, Anekcei
72|Anuctpos, Bnaagumup
73 Bysinbckuii, Erop

75 /MapTtbiHOB, AaHuun
76|KynpusiHunk, Kupunn
77 Oenncos, Masen
78|ManuBko, AaHuna
79|Kozopes, AMuTpwii
81|/lemelueBckmit, Makcum
82 BonyeHkos, Aptem
88|Kauyenosckuii, Oner
89 KonbacuH, ApceHuii
90|3uHoBeHKO, PocTucnas
91 |NaryTunk, Hukuta
HayanbHuk KoMaHapl: tOwkesny, Bsvecnas

olo|lolo|loo|o|nv|o|lo|o|w|Nv|o|lo|lkr|olo|r ik olo

0:35 |67/89/61|Ib1
5:39 |78|79 PC
26:09 |78|62|72| B2
29:32(72|78 rb1l
38:45|62|72|66| PC
42:36 73|61 PC
46:56 63|77 rb1
53:54|72|73|81|I'B1

IR S

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

Ecaynos, EBrenuit

16:27
29:32
29:32
40:23
54:22
57:56
59:59

79
77
75
61
79
79
72

3A0-PYK
rPYB
rPYB
BJIOK
noaH
noaH
3A0-KN

NN NN NN N

TpeHep: Kataes, IMuTpuii

16:27
29:32
29:32
40:23
54:22
57:56
59:59

18:21
31:32
31:32
42:23
56:22
59:56
60:00

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

Mepuop | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Ltp.-A:B | TB-A:B

'M-A:B

0O6p. A1|06p. A2|NTA O6p. B1|06p. B2 NTB

NeA | MWH

n

N° B

VLA Bpems

1 1:2 1:2 2:2 1:1
2 2:3 2:3 10:4 0:2
3 1:3 1:3 4:8 0:2
Cymma | 4:8 0:0 16:14 1:5

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 60 | 42:36
0 31 | 17:04
0

0 Hauano urpsbl:
17:00

Tanm-ayT A:

6
2

31

OKOHYaHWe Urpbl:
19:

Taiim-ayT B: 34:35

09

60:00

O6p. | O6p.
A B

42:36

31

naBHbIiA cyabs: |Jlabkos,Butanuii

CekpeTtapb MaTuya:|lMonos,BukTop

BUAEOMNOBT.

FnaBHbI cyaba
2:|

JvH. Cyppa:

A.CeacTiok
Moanuce KomaHaa Moanuce
A: KomaHpa B:
. Cyapu npu
O GRS owTpad. urp.:
Cyabsa

0.Ky3bMWHbIX,

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM.:

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw perucrp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR- Высшая лига


